4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

0083912F
0057108F
0083595F
3000478F
2014687M
0083544M
2001754M
2002413M
2002435M
2002437M
0046602F
0046525F
2001739F
2049832F
603 24 0229F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

N

20:14:55 GPS
20:14:55 +0
20:14:55 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA6783F9
| DA6784FF
| DA678497
|DA678450
| DA39F8D9
| DA39FA6G5
| DA39F882
| DA3E5586
| DA737461
| DA37D2ED
|DA67843B
| DA6784B9
| DA73744A
|DA737548
| DA67841B

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

23378

Benzing 48907512 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI |g=d

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

16,07, 2025 L3277

Habaci C & Bordeianu S

21° 24"

0.13"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

112956
8000A209
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101302_1752696895.pdf

